Sr Questions Answers Choice

Hell

Barzakh
Paradise
None of these

1 Which of the following is the real home of the noble people after Day of Judgement?

Hazrat Loot (AS)
Hazrat Yakoob (AS)
Hazrat Noah (AS)
None of the above

2 The Nation of Noah worshiped idols.

Hazrat Ali (R.A)

Hazrat Abu Bagar (R.A)
Hazrat Omar (R.A)
Hazrat Usman (R.A)

3 Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) once remarked. "Were a prophet to come after me he would have
been?"

Al Muzammil
Al-Ninn

Al-Mudassir
Al-Qiyamah

4 Waleed bin Mugheera declared Hazrat Muhammad a Allah the Aimighty
condemned him in surah?

Hazrat Uzair(AS)
Hazrat Zu-al-Kafl(AS)
Hazrat Yusha(AS)
None of the above

5 After sleeping for a 100 years he again woke up:

6 How many sons did Prophet Muhammad# have?
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Al-Mulk
At-Talaq
Hadeed
Al-Qalam

7 In whch surah are the 27 Attributes of God mentioned?

5AH
10 AH
2AH
8 AH

8 Makka was conqured in?
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Disobedience to parents
Abundance of Singing

. High posts for incompetent
Increase in worship of ALLAH

9 Which one the following is not resign of the Day of Judgement?
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. 634-644.A.D
. 632-634 A.D
. 656-661 A.D
. 644-656 A.D

10 The duration of Hazrat Usman(RA) Khilafat was?

11 How many Surahs start with the word Qad?
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Sunnat
Ahadis
lima
Qias

12 Which is the third most authentic source of Islamic Jurisprudence?

Surah Al Baqarah
Surah Al Imran
Surah Al Tauba
Surah yunus

13 The Longest Surah of the Quran is?

Barrah

14 The ony aunt of Hazrat Muhammad who embraced Islam was? . Hazrat Safia (RA)
Aatiqa

Ruqqiya

. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA)
Hazrat Usman (RA)

. Hazrat Ali (RA)

Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH)

15 On whose order was the Quran compiled completely in written form??
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16

17

18

19

20

For the Tabuk expedition who brought everything that he possessed?

Which one of the following in included amongst the Ushera -e- Mubhashera?

Wuzu has ........ Farz.

Which city is mentioned in The Holy Quran.

The Surah which begins without Bismillah is
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Hazrat Ali (RA)
Hazrat Umar(RA)
Hazrat Usman (RA)

hazart Junaind
Saad Bin Ubaid
Saad Bin Abada
2

5
6

Kufa

Damascus
Baghdad

Yusuf
Ibrahim

Maryam



